The Commission backs FRNT on a 1:1 basis with U.S. Dollars
through a conservative, but interest-generating basket of cash and U.S. debt. Per W.S.
40-31-106(a):

The commission shall invest funds within the account exclusively in cash, United States
treasury securities with a maturity of three hundred sixty-five (365) days or less or United
States treasury security repurchase agreements with a term of thirty (30) days or less.

The Commission also has a legislative mandate to overcollateralize FRNT reserves by
2.00% before funds can be transferred to the state. Per W.S.

[...]

Not less than one hundred percent (100%) of the notional value of all outstanding issued
Wyoming stable tokens shall be maintained in the Wyoming stable token trust account. All
earnings paid on funds and investments in the account shall be deposited in the account.
Investment earnings on funds in the account in excess of one hundred two percent (102%) of
the notional value of all outstanding issued Wyoming stable tokens shall be transferred to the
Wyoming stable token administration account.

Reserves Management

Attestations Completed Monthly Attestations

Oct. 31, 2025

Nov. 28, 2025

Inaugural report